
Per maggiori 
informazioni 
e iscrizione

16:00
16:10

    

Benvenuto 

Introduzione alla sessione 
Prof. Andrea Mosca

Current clinical practice in the management 
of diabetic kidney disease*  
Prof. Barry Ira Freedman 

Importance of Best Practice Guidelines 
for Dialysis therapy as a tool for improving 
care of Diabetic Nephropathy patients*
Prof. Masanori Abe

Personalized Medicine approaches in Diabetic 
Kidney Disease*
Dr. Paola Pontrelli

Chiusura e saluti

MODERATORE: 
PROF. ANDREA MOSCA
Full Professor of Clinical Biochemistry
and of Clinical Molecular Biology
Dept. of Physiopathology 
and Transplantation, 
University of Milano, Italy

RELATORI: 
PROF. BARRY IRA FREEDMAN
Wake Forest School of Medicine 
Medical center Boulevard 
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 

PROF. MASANORI ABE 
Department of Internal Medicine, 
Nihon University School 
of Medicine, Tokyo, Japan 

DR. PAOLA PONTRELLI 
University of Bari ”Aldo Moro”, 
Bari, Italy 

GLYCATED ALBUMIN: 
A TOOL AT CLINICIAN’S 
HAND IN MANAGING 
DIABETIC NEPHROPATHY

AGENDA

5 Ottobre 2021 / 16:00 - 17:30
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16:30
16:45

16:45
17:00

17:00
17:15

17:15
17:30

* relazione in lingua inglese, sottotitoli in lingua italiana
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